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INNOVATORS IN BREAST CANCER 

“The Value of Academic Research” 
 

8-9 November 2019 
Torino Incontra Congress Center 

 
 

 November 8, 2019 
10.00  Participant Registration & Welcome Coffee 
 
10.30 Welcome Authorities  
Giancarlo Avanzi Rettore UPO, Novara IT 
Anna Sapino, Direttore IRCCS Candiolo, IT 
Massimo Aglietta, IRCCS Candiolo, IT 
 
Introduction to the conference 
Alessandra Gennari, Novara, IT, Filippo Montemurro, Torino, IT 
 
10.40 Breast Cancer: Innovation in drugs and targets 
Chairs: Valentina Guarneri, Padova, IT, Javier Cortes, Madrid, ES  
New Drugs: Antibody–drug conjugates Sunil Verma, Calgary, CA  
New Targets:  In vivo imaging Carolien Schroder, Groningen, NE  
 
11.20 Molecular Biology 5.0 
Chairs: Giuseppe Viale, Milan, IT  Michelino De Laurentiis, Napoli, IT 
Is there still a role for conventional pathology? Giancarlo Pruneri, Milano, IT 
Gene profiling for risk assessment Christos Sotiriou, Brussels, BE  
Fine Tuning: Single cell analysis Luca Magnani, London, UK  
Circulating tumor markers Mario Giuliano, Napoli, IT  
Discussion  
 
12.30 This House Believes That You Need Risk Profile Adapted Breast Cancer Versus Routine Screening 
           For All  
Chairs: Livia Giordano, Torino, IT, Elisabetta Petracci, Meldola, IT 
Pro: Suzette Delaloge, Villejuif, FR 
Contra: Francesco Barone Adesi, Novara, IT  
Discussion  
 
13.20  Lunch 
 
14.20 Lecture: The contribution of italian “Academic” Research to breast cancer care 
Chairs: Massimo Aglietta, Candiolo, IT,  Paolo Pronzato, Genova, IT 
Speaker: Paolo Bruzzi, Genova, IT  
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14.40 Adjuvant Therapy Early Breast Cancer 
Chairs: Sabino De Placido, Napoli, IT, Carlo Tondini, Bergamo, IT 
Changing landscapes in ER positive early breast cancer Grazia Arpino, Napoli, IT  
HER 2 positive early BC Matteo Lambertini, Genova, IT  
Triple Negative Early Breast Cancer Maria Vittoria Dieci, Padova IT  
Ongoing clinical trials in early breast cancer Evandro de Azambuja, Brussels, BE 
Discussion 
 
16.10 Coffee Break 
 
16.30 Neoadjuvant versus adjuvant: Where is the evidence? 
Chairs: Mario Airoldi, Torino, IT,  Nicla La verde, Milano, IT 
Pro: Pierfranco Conte, Padova, IT  
Contra: Javier Cortes, Madrid, ES  
Discussion  
 
17.20 Breast cancer in the aging woman 
Chairs: Fabrizio Faggiano, Novara, IT, Gianluca Aimaretti, Novara, IT 
Good clinical practice in geriatric oncology TBD      
Clinical  trials in the elderly woman with breast cancer Laura Biganzoli, Prato, IT  
Bone Health and Sarcopenia Monica Fornier, New York, USA  
Discussion 
 
November 9, 2019 
9.00 Innovation in Advanced Breast Cancer 
Chairs: Andrea Rocca, Meldola, IT, Alessandra Fabi, Roma, IT 
Targeting PI3K Barbara Pistilli, Villejuif, FR  
BRCA mutation Daniele Generali, Trieste, IT  
New anti HER2 drugs Valentina Guarneri, Padova, IT  
Discussion  
 
10.15  Lecture: The added Value of CDK 4/6 inhibitors in the management of ER + MBC 
Chairs Lucia Del Mastro, Genova IT,  Fabio Puglisi, Aviano, IT 
Speaker: Antonio Llombart, Valencia, ES  
 
10.30 Coffee Break 
 
10.50 Cancer and Immunity 
Chairs: Pierluigi Canonico, Novara, IT, Armando Santoro, Milano, IT 
Immunotherapy in breast cancer: myth or reality? Giampaolo Bianchini, Milano,  
Drug Development Armando Genazzani, Novara, IT 
New PK interactions Giorgio Minotti, Roma, IT 
Discussion 
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12.00 From bench to bedside: Physicist vs Phisician 
Chair: Massimo Di Maio, Torino, IT, Angelo Di Leo, Prato, IT 
Giuseppe Curigliano, Milano, IT,  Antonio Sica, Novara, IT 
 
12.40 Roundtable: Follow Up and Survivorship  
Chair:  Saverio Cinieri, Brindisi, IT, Serena Di Cosimo, Milano, IT 
Current status of Breast Cancer Follow-up; aims, duration, critial issues Chiara Saggia, Novara, IT   
Adherence and compliance to long-term treatments; measures and impact  
Carmen Criscitello, Milano, IT 
Promoting Lifestyle Changes: potential impact on outcomes: Ornella Garrone, Cuneo, IT 
Breast Cancer heterogeneity: enough data for a differential follow-up? Andrea Milani, Candiolo, IT 
Dealing with early and late side effects Valentina Rossi, Novara, IT 
 
Adjournement Alessandra Gennari, Filippo Montemurro 
 
14.00 Lunch 

 
 
 
 

INVITED FACULTY 
 

Massimo Aglietta Candiolo, Italia 
Gianluca Aimaretti Novara, Italia 
Mario Airoldi Torino, Italia 
Grazia Arpino Napoli, Italia 
Francesco Barone-Adesi Novara, Italia 
Giampaolo Bianchini Milano, Italia 
Angelo Bianco Napoli, Italia 
Laura Biganzoli Prato, Italia 
Paolo Bruzzi Genova, Italia 
Pier Luigi Canonico Novara, Italia 
Saverio Cinieri Brindisi, Italia 
Pierfranco Conte Padova, Italia 
Javier Cortes Barcelona, Espana 
Carmen Criscitello Milano, Italia 
Giuseppe Curigliano Milano, Italia 
Evandro De Azambuja Brussels, Belgie 
Suzette Delaloge Villejuif, France 
Michelino De Laurentiis Napoli, Italia 
Lucia Del Mastro Genova, Italia 
Sabino De Placido Napoli, Italia 
Maria Vittoria Dieci Padova, Italia 
Serena Di Cosimo Milano, Italia 
Angelo Di Leo Prato, Italia 
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Massimo Di Maio Torino, Italia 
Alessandra Fabi Roma, Italia 
Fabrizio Faggiano Novara, Italia 
Monica Fornier New York, USA 
Ornella Garrone Cuneo, Italia 
Armando Genazzani Novara, Italia 
Daniele Generali Cremona, Italia 
Alessandra Gennari Novara, Italia 
Livia Giordano Torino, Italia 
Mario Giuliano Napoli, Italia 
Valentina Guarneri Padova, Italia 
Matteo Lambertini Genova, Italia 
Nicla La Verde Milano, Italia 

       Antonio Llombart Valencia, Espana 
        Luca Magnani London, UK 

Andrea MilaniCandiolo, Italia 
Giorgio Minotti Roma, Italia 
Filippo Montemurro Candiolo, Italia 
Elisabetta Petracci Meldola, Italia 
Barbara Pistilli Villejuif, France 
Paolo Pronzato Genova, Italia 
Giancarlo Pruneri Milano 
Fabio Puglisi Udine, Italia 
Andrea Rocca Meldola, Italia 

        Valentina Rossi Novara, Italia 
Chiara Saggia Novara, Italia 
Armando Santoro Milano, Italia 
Carolien Schroder Groningen, Holland 
Antonio Sica Novara, Italia 
Christos Sotiriou Brussels, Belgie 
Carlo Tondini Bergamo, Italia 
Giuseppe Viale Milano, Italia 
Sunil Verma Calgary, Canada 
 


